Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2023
Minicross 65 cc
2éme manche
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |

No 3 LEFEVRE ELLIOT

Pass 9 2:24.448 1 2:24.448
Pass 16 4:14.854 2 1:50.406 | *
Pass 22 6:04.506 3 1:49.652|*
Pass 28 7:47.865 4 1:43.359 |
Pass 34 9:53.519 5 2:05.654
Pass 40 11:38.619 6 1:45.100
No 5 DUCHENE NATHAN
Pass 5 56.217 1 56.217
Pass 11 2:58.956 2 2:02.739|*
Pass 17 4:55.164 3 1:56.208|*
Pass 23 6:51.189 4 1:56.025|*
Pass 31 8:43.339 5 1:52.150|*
Pass 37 10:33.071 6 1:49.732|*
No 8 LEFEVRE TERENCE
Pass 7 1:30.652 1 1:30.652
Pass 12 3:25.384 2 1:54.732|*
Pass 18 5:15.335 3 1:49.951|*
Pass 25 7:04.330 4 1:48.995|*
Pass 32 8:52.323 5 1:47.993|*
Pass 39 11:36.887 6 2:44.564
No 26 VAN MOORLEGHEM GABIN
Pass 6 1:23.593 1 1:23.593
Pass 14 3:52.773 2 2:29.180]*
Pass 21 5:44.548 3 1:51.775|*
Pass 27 7:30.352 4 1:45.804 |*
Pass 33 9:20.003 5 1:49.651
Pass 38 11:11.924 6 1:51.921
No 84 MOREL-FRABOULET JOY
Pass 4 44.385 1 44385
Pass 10 2:25.256 2 1:40.871|*
Pass 15 3:59.422 3 1:34.166 | *
Pass 20 5:32.270 4 1:32.848|**
Pass 26 7:05.241 5 1:32.971
Pass 30 8:37.614 6 1:32.373|*
Pass 36 10:10.266 7 1:32.652
No 330 MARTIN ELIOT
Pass 3 29.132 1 29132
Pass 8 2:03.427 2 1:34.295|**
Pass 13 3:37.366 3 1:33.939|**
Pass 19 5:16.977 4 1:39.611
Pass 24 6:52.210 5 1:35.233
Pass 29 8:24.396 6 1:32.186 | **
Pass 35 9:57.522 7 1:33.126
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